SYSTIMAX 360™ Product Guide
Engineering meets elegance.
Speed meets intelligence.
Copper meets fiber.
The future of networks has arrived.
SYSTIMAX 360TM is redefining
performance from every angle.

SYSTIMAX 360TM Product Guide
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Material ID Product Number Description iPatch iPatch
Ready
760093419 360-1100-GS3-24 360 1100GS3 24-Port Patch Panel X
760093427 360-1100-GS3-48 360 1100GS3 48-Port Patch Panel X
760104984 360-iP-1100-GS3-24 360 iPatch 1100GS3 24-Port Panel X
760105007 360-iP-1100-GS3-48 360 iPatch 1100GS3 48-Port Panel X
760108894 360-1100-GS5-24 360 1100GS5 24-Port Patch Panel X
760108902 360-1100-GS5-48 360 1100GS5 48-Port Patch Panel X
Material ID Product Number Description
760101576 360-1100-GS3-DM 360 1100GS3 Distribution Module
760108910 360-1100-GS5-DM 360 1100GS5 Distribution Module
760106161 360-1100-LABEL 360 1100 Label Kit
760101931 360-1100-BEZEL-1U 360 1100 Bezel Kit - 1U
760101949 360-1100-BEZEL-2U 360 1100 Bezel Kit - 2U
760103689 360-1100-GS3-1U 360 1100GS3 1U Panel Kit (Empty)
760103697 360-1100-GS3-2U 360 1100GS3 2U Panel Kit (Empty)
760109017 360-1100-GS5-1U 360 1100GS5 1U Panel Kit (Empty)
760109009 360-1100-GS5-2U 360 1100GS5 2U Panel Kit (Empty)
760104398 360-RCM-BM 360 Rear Cable Management (Bar Mountable)
760104737 360-RCM-RM 360 Rear Cable Management (Rack Mountable)
760104992 360-iP-UP-KIT-1100-24 360 iPatch Upgrade Kit for 360 1100 24 Port Panel
760105015 360-iP-UP-KIT-1100-48 360 iPatch Upgrade Kit for the 360 1100 48 Port Panel
SYSTIMAX 360TM GigaSPEED® XL 1100GS3 and
GigaSPEED X10D 1100GS5 Panels
• Easy cable routing and bundling through
improved rear cable management
• Supports deployment of InstaPATCH®
Cu pre-terminated copper solutions
• Available in 24 port (1U) and
48 port (2U) options
• Features the elegant SYSTIMAX 360 design
• Available in iPatch-Ready versions
(field upgradable to iPatch without the
need to remove patch cords, meaning no
network downtime) or factory assembled
iPatch versions
features and benefits
Note: iPatch-Ready panels are upgradable to iPatch with the addition of the iPatch Upgrade Kits (360-iP-UP-KIT-1100)
24 Port (1U) 48 Port (2U)
Height 1.75 in (4.45 cm) 3.5 in (8.89 cm)
Width 19 in (48.26 cm) 19 in (48.26 cm)
Depth (including cable management) 7.2 in (18.29 cm ) 7.2 in (18.29 cm )
Flammability Rating UL rated 94 V-0 UL rated 94 V-0
Operating Temperture 14°F to 140°F (-10°C to 60°C) 14°F to 140°F (-10°C to 60°C)
Storage Temperature -40°F to 158°F (-40°C to 70°C) -40°F to 158°F (-40°C to 70°C)
Humidity 95% (non-condensing) 95% (non-condensing)
SPECIFICATIONS
SYSTIMAX 360 GigaSPEED XL
PATCHMAX GS3 Distribution Module
SYSTIMAX 360 GigaSPEED XL
PATCHMAX GS3, Rear View
SYSTIMAX 360 GigaSPEED XL
PATCHMAX GS3, Front View
9
SYSTIMAX 360TM Product Guide
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Material ID Product Number Description
760102244 360-PM-GS3-2U 360 PATCHMAX GS3 24 Port Patch Panel
760102269 360-PM-GS3-DM 360 PATCHMAX GS3 Distribution Module
760111385 360-PM-GS5-2U 360 PATCHMAX GS5 24 Port Patch Panel
760111393 360-PM-GS5-DM 360 PATCHMAX GS5 Distribution Module
760108993 360-PM-KIT-2U 360 PATCHMAX Panel Kit - 2U
SYSTIMAX 360™ GigaSPEED® XL PATCHMAX® GS3
and GigaSPEED® X10D PATCHMAX® GS5 Panels
• Improved rear cable manager makes
cable routing and bundling easier
• Supports deployment of InstaPATCH Cu
pre-terminated copper
• Available in 24 port (2U) configuration
• Features elegant SYSTIMAX 360 design
• Innovative 2-way mounting and
terminating improving installation for
limited rear access applications
• Distribution modules can be snapped
onto front of panel for easy front access
to rear 110 type IDC termination field
• Designed for simplified administration
with built-in cord retainer fingers
• Allows all 24 cords to be routed in the
same direction
• 1 to 24 port labeling and identification
• Meets 606 labeling standard
features and benefits
SPECIFICATIONS
Height 3.5 in (8.89 cm)
Width 19 in (48.26 cm)
Depth (front) 4 in (10.16 cm)
SYSTIMAX 360 Modular Panel, front view
SYSTIMAX 360 Modular Panel, rear view
SYSTIMAX 360 Modular Panel with
MGS600 Information Outlets
10
SYSTIMAX 360TM Product Guide
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Material ID Product Number Description
760104273 360-MOD-1U-24 360 Modular 24-Port Patch Panel
760104463 360-MOD-1U-BEZEL 360 Modular Panel Bezel Kit
760104281 360-MOD-1U-LABEL 360 Modular Panel Label Kit
760109728 360-MOD-1U-LABEL-A4 360 Modular Panel Label Kit A4
SYSTIMAX 360 Modular Panel
• Eliminates the need for separate tie wrap
components and offers facilitated
installation and panel back dressing

as part of a registered SYSTIMAX
GigaSPEED X10D channel
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Material ID Product Number Description
760092361 MGS600 -003 BLACK 360 GigaSPEED® X10D MGS600 Information Outlet, black
760092379 MGS600 -112 ORANGE 360 GigaSPEED® X10D MGS600 Information Outlet, orange
760092387 MGS600 -123 YELLOW 360 GigaSPEED® X10D MGS600 Information Outlet, yellow
760092403 MGS600 -226 GREEN 360 GigaSPEED® X10D MGS600 Information Outlet, green
760092411 MGS600 -246 IVORY 360 GigaSPEED® X10D MGS600 Information Outlet, ivory
760092429 MGS600 -262 WHITE 360 GigaSPEED® X10D MGS600 Information Outlet, white
760092437 MGS600 -270 GRAY 360 GigaSPEED® X10D MGS600 Information Outlet, gray
760092445 MGS600 -317 RED 360 GigaSPEED® X10D MGS600 Information Outlet, red
760092452 MGS600 -318 BLUE 360 GigaSPEED® X10D MGS600 Information Outlet, blue
760092460 MGS600 -361 VIOLET 360 GigaSPEED® X10D MGS600 Information Outlet, violet
760092478 MGS600 -148 ALMOND 360 GigaSPEED® X10D MGS600 Information Outlet, almond
760110957  MGS600-BULK-003 360 GigaSPEED® X10D MGS600 Information Outlet, Black,
100 Pack
760110965 MGS600-BULK-246 360 GigaSPEED® X10D MGS600 Information Outlet, Ivory,
100 Pack
760110973 MGS600-BULK-262 360 GigaSPEED® X10D MGS600 Information Outlet, White,
100 Pack
760110981 MGS600-BULK-318 360 GigaSPEED® X10D MGS600 Information Outlet, Blue,
100 Pack
SYSTIMAX 360 GigaSPEED® X10D MGS600 Information Outlet
features and benefits
SYSTIMAX 360 GigaSPEED X10D
GS10E Patch Cord
SYSTIMAX VisiPatch 360 to VisiPatch 360
X10D 4 Pair Solid Patch Cord
12
SYSTIMAX 360TM Product Guide
SYSTIMAX 360 GigaSPEED® X10D GS10E Patch Cord
• Electrical performance guaranteed to
meet or exceed the channel specifications
of Amendment 1 to ISO/IEC 11801:2002
Class EA and ANSI/TIA-568-C.2 Category
6A up to 500 MHz when used as part of
a GigaSPEED X10D UTP Channel in
registered SYSTIMAX installations
• UL® listed
• Can support network line speeds up to
at least 10 gigabits per second
• Certified component of an integrated
GigaSPEED X10D Solution
• Qualifies for the SYSTIMAX 20-Year
Extended Product Warranty and
Applications Assurance when included
as part of a registered SYSTIMAX
GigaSPEED X10D channel
features and benefits
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Material ID Product Number Description
CPCSSX2 360GS10E 360GS10E Solid Cordage
CPCSSX3 360GS10E-X3 360GS10E 10/100BASE-T 2X3 & 1X4 Crossover Solid Cordage
CPCS4X2 360GS10E117 360GS10E Single End Solid Cordage
CPCSUX2 360GS10E-MGS600 360GS10E-MGS600 on 1095 Solid Cordage
CPCUUM2 MGS600-MGS600 360 MGS600 to MGS600 on 1091 Cable
CPCUUO2 MGS600-MGS600-P 360 MGS600 to MGS600 on 2091 Plenum Cable
CPCUUW2 MGS600-MGS600-L 360 MGS600 to MGS600 on 3091 LSZH Cable
CPCFFX2 VP360T-VP360T-P8X10D VisiPatch® 360 to VisiPatch® 360 X10D 4-pair Solid Cord T
CPCFFXD VP360T-VP360T-P8X10D-XD VisiPatch® 360 to VisiPatch® 360 X10D 4-pair Solid Cord
Crossover T
CPCFSX2 VP360T-360GS10E VisiPatch® 360 to 360GS10E X10D 4-pair Solid Hybrid Cord T

SYSTIMAX 360TM Product Guide
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Material ID Product Number Description iPatch iPatch
Ready
760103150 360G2-1U-MOD-FX 360G2 1U Fixed Modular Cassette Shelf, X
accepts 4 MOD cassettes
760103085 360G2-1U-MOD-SD 360G2 1U Sliding Modular Cassette Shelf, X
accepts 4 MOD cassettes
760105163 360-iP-G2-1U-LC-FX 360 iPatch G2 LC Fiber Shelf, Fixed X
760105171 360-iP-G2-1U-LC-SD 360 iPatch G2 LC Fiber Shelf, Slide X
760103200 360G2-1U-IP-FX 360G2 1U Fixed Panel Shelf, accepts 3 adapter panels
760103192 360G2-1U-IP-SD 360G2 1U Sliding Panel Shelf, accepts 3 adapter panels
760103176  360G2-1U-UP-FX 360G2 1U Fixed Faceplate Shelf
760103184 360G2-1U-UP-SD 360G2 1U Sliding Faceplate Shelf
760103218 360G2-2U-IP-FX 360G2 2U Fixed Panel Shelf, accepts 6 adapter panels
760103226 360G2-2U-IP-SD 360G2 2U Sliding Panel Shelf, accepts 6 adapter panels
760103168 360G2-2U-MOD-FX 360G2 2U Fixed Modular Cassette Shelf,
accepts 8 MOD cassettes
760103143 360G2-2U-MOD-SD 360G2 2U Sliding Modular Cassette Shelf,
accepts 8 MOD cassettes
760086215 360G2-1U-TROUGH 360 1U Trough Assembly Kit
760093567 360G2-2U-TROUGH  360 2U Trough Assembly Kit
760105148 360-iP-UP-KIT-G2-LC 360 iPatch Upgrade Kit for 360G2-1U-MOD Shelves
with LC cassettes
Note: iPatch-Ready shelves with LC modules are upgradable to iPatch with the addition of the
iPatch Upgrade Kits (360-iP-UP-KIT-G2-LC)
15
SYSTIMAX 360G2 4U Fiber Shelf
SYSTIMAX 360G2 4U Fiber Shelf, Rear View
ORDERING INFORMATION:
SPECIFICATIONS
4U
Overall Height 7 in. (17.78 cm)
Overall Width 19 in. (48.26 cm)
(including mounting brackets)
Overall Shelf Depth (includes trough) Sliding - 15.5 in. (39.37 cm) Fixed - 15.5 in. (39.37 cm)
Internal Front Shelf Depth 4 in. (10.16 cm)
Weight Sliding - 11 lb (4.98 kg) Fixed - 11 lb (4.98 kg)
OSP Cable Capacity Sliding - up to 288 Fixed - up to 288
Material ID Product Number Description
760101063 360G2-4U-IP-FX 360G2 4U Fixed Panel Shelf, accepts 12 adapter panels
760101089 360G2-4U-IP-SD 360G2 4U Sliding Panel Shelf, accepts 12 adapter panels
760101055 360G2-4U-MOD-FX 360G2 4U Fixed Modular Cassette Shelf,
accepts 12 MOD cassettes
760101071 360G2-4U-MOD-SD 360G2 4U Sliding Modular Cassette Shelf,
accepts 12 MOD cassettes
760098459 360G2-XCPB 360 Expanded Cable Protector Kit for 4U Shelf
760101410 360G2-4U-FLK 360 Flip Label Kit, 4U Shelf
SYSTIMAX 360 G2 4U Shelf
• Bend limiters maximize space by
integrating into the shelf trough
• Push/push-style latch on front and rear

SYSTIMAX 360TM Product Guide
16
ORDERING INFORMATION:
SYSTIMAX 360 G2 Fiber Cartridges and Bezels
• iPatch Ready for adding intelligent to
network system in the future
• LC Bezels, Cartridges, and Cartridges
with Pigtails are iPatch Ready
• 360G2 Cartridges and Bezels are reverse
compatible with current 1000G2 and
600G2 Shelves
• Factory Terminated Fiber Pigtails
• 6 and 12 Fiber configurations for
Pigtailed Cartridges
• Supports easy configurations for moves
adds and changes
• No special Fiber Patch Cords Required
for the iPatch Ready Field Upgrade
• No fiber disconnects to install iPatch
Ready Field Upgrade
features and benefits
Material ID Product Number Description
Bezel
760109363 360G2 Bezel 12-LC-LS-AQ 360G2 Bezel 12 LC LazrSPEED Aqua iPatch compatible
760109371 360G2 Bezel 12-LC-MM-BG 360G2 Bezel 12 LC OptiSPEED Beige iPatch compatible
760109389 360G2 Bezel 12-LC-SM-BL 360G2 Bezel 12 LC TeraSPEED Blue iPatch compatible
760109751 360G2 Bezel 12-LCA-SM-GR 360G2 Bezel 12LCATeraSPEEDGreen iPatch compatible
760109454 360G2 Bezel 4 x M-Series Openings 360G2 Bezel 4 M Series Openings for Copper
760109397 360G2 Bezel 6-SC-LS-AQ 360G2 Bezel 6 SC LazrSPEED Aqua
760109405 360G2 Bezel 6-SC-MM-BG 360G2 Bezel 6 SC OptiSPEED Beige
760109413 360G2 Bezel 6-SC-SM-BL 360G2 Bezel 6 SC TeraSPEED Blue

17
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Material ID Product Number Description
Cartridge
760109256 360G2 Cartridge 12-LC-LS-AQ 360G2 Cartridge 12 LC LazrSPEED Aqua
iPatch compatible
760109470 360G2 Cartridge 12-LC-LS-AQ-Pigtails 360G2 Cartridge 12 LC LazrSPEED Aqua
w/Pigtails iPatch compatible
760109264 360G2 Cartridge 12-LC-MM-BG 360G2 Cartridge 12 LC OptiSPEED Beige
iPatch compatible
760109488 360G2 Cartridge 12-LC-MM-BG-Pigtails 360G2 Cartridge 12 LC OptiSPEED Beige
w/Pigtails iPatch compatible
760109272 360G2 Cartridge 12-LC-SM-BL 360G2 Cartridge 12 LC TeraSPEED Blue
iPatch compatible
760109496 360G2 Cartridge 12-LC-SM-BL-Pigtails 360G2 Cartridge 12 LC TeraSPEED Blue
w/Pigtails iPatch compatible
760109280 360G2 Cartridge 12-LCA-SM-GR 360G2 Cartridge 12 LCA TeraSPEED Green
iPatch compatible
760109504 360G2 Cartridge 12-LCA-SM-GR-Pigtails 360G2 Cartridge 12 LCA TeraSPEED Green
w/Pigtails iPatch compatible
760109595 360G2 Cartridge 4-SC/2-SCA-SM-Pigtails 360G2 Cartridge 4 SC/2 SCA TeraSPEED